
APOGEE INC.
255 NE 69TH ST UNIT C
MIAMI, FL 33138-

Merchant Statement from 05/01/2026 to 05/31/2026

MID: 01008001

The Big Cheese Miami
duellgarry@gmail.com
Miami FL 33143

Beginning Balance for May:      $-60.21
Amount Pre-Paid in May:    $1,208.82
Total Transactions for May:    $1,148.61
Beginning Balance for June:        $0.00

Transaction Detail
  Sale
Date  Auth # Description Credit Amount Balance
05/02/2026  10842 8208 The Big Cheese Miami        $59.29     $-119.50
05/02/2026  10842 8208 The Big Cheese Miami       $-59.29      $-60.21
05/02/2026  10841 8208 The Big Cheese Miami       $-59.29       $-0.92
05/02/2026  10843 8208 The Big Cheese Miami        $59.29      $-60.21
05/02/2026  10843 8208 The Big Cheese Miami       $-59.29       $-0.92
05/02/2026  10838 8385 The Big Cheese Miami        $68.65      $-69.57
05/02/2026  10841 8208 The Big Cheese Miami        $59.29     $-128.86
05/02/2026  10838 8385 The Big Cheese Miami       $-68.65      $-60.21
05/04/2026  -100000000000 The Big Cheese Miami       $60.21         $0.00
05/06/2026  10855 8208 The Big Cheese Miami       $146.88     $-146.88
05/06/2026  10858 5400 The Big Cheese Miami       $100.50     $-247.38
05/08/2026  10865 1904 The Big Cheese Miami        $83.75     $-331.13
05/08/2026  10868 8208 The Big Cheese Miami       $301.22     $-632.35
05/08/2026  10864 0734 The Big Cheese Miami        $92.63     $-724.98
05/11/2026  10881 9241 The Big Cheese Miami       $117.17     $-842.15
05/11/2026  -100000000000 The Big Cheese Miami      $724.98      $-117.17
05/12/2026  10882 5447 The Big Cheese Miami        $58.21     $-175.38
05/12/2026  10883 5447 The Big Cheese Miami       $-50.15     $-125.23
05/12/2026  10883 5447 The Big Cheese Miami        $50.15     $-175.38
05/14/2026  10899 0734 The Big Cheese Miami       $183.24     $-358.62
05/16/2026  10914 5400 The Big Cheese Miami        $65.01     $-423.63



The Big Cheese Miami

Transaction Detail
  Sale
Date  Auth # Description Credit Amount Balance
05/19/2026  -100000000000 The Big Cheese Miami      $423.63         $0.00

Pre-Paid Total:    $1,208.82    $1,148.61        $0.00


